-SNZ Marlborough Area Spring Jumping Show 20:
7th/8th October 2023 - Marlborough Equestrian Park

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sandra Evers
marlshowjumping@gmail.com

Ph: 0275202225 or 03 5742857

JUMPING FMG

SHOWHUNTER

A, 1\| AND

xv

SHOWJUMPING

Sat, 07-Oct-2023

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Open Pony 1.15m - 1.20m AM5 IJO Art

Ring 1
238.2.2
Oakspring Wildfire
Kabo Inori
Uba

Riverwood Holly's
Mistletoe

Lily Plunkett
Livvie Allen
Lucy Charteris
Mitchell Cowan

Horse 1.15m - 1.20m AMS5 IJO Art 238.2.2

ES Quincy
Cassera ms
Bloomfield SSNZ
Lansina

Katie Meredith
Johanna Wylaars
Katie Meredith
Angela Frewer

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
Series - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.10m-1.20m

Goldfinch GNZ

SS WINDEGO

Lansina

Windermere Centarosa
SK Regal Assassin

Nic Grant
sophie smith
Angela Frewer
Sarah Parkes
Sindy Kirkwood

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
Series sponsored by Osfeed Animal
Feed- Art. 238.2.2 - 1.15m-1.25m

Blossom NZPH
Centanna Il
Kingslea Couture
Luca TSH
Simple Solution

Eva Wylaars
Johanna Wylaars
Molly moffatt
Anna-Kate Taylor

Samantha
Borcovsky
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Mam bvenits

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

10
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

11

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Fnt e

Amwell

~Ol ©-=

'.\BM bigonwriting Vero

Harrison Lane Pro Amateur Rider Series
also - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.20m-1.30m

LT Holst Chief
FF Lisandro
Montreaux
Kingsway Khan

Becky Harkerss
Tamara Silcock
Amy MacKenzie
Linda Cotton

FMG Young Rider Series as per
conditions - Art. 238.2.2 -1.25m-1.35m

Cassera ms

Johanna Wylaars

NZPH & Al Equine Reproduction 7 Year
Old Breeders Series - Art. 238.2.2 1.30

Goldfinch GNZ

Nic Grant

Open Horse - Art238.2.2 - 130m

Vulcan GNZ

Katie Meredith

Ashwood Park Open Horse AM5

Art238.2.2 - 1.40m
FF Lisandro

Ring 2

Tamara Silcock

Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1m

SS DARCY
Polaxpress MC
Awatuna Taylor Rose
Awatuna Spring Belle

sophie smith
Melissa Harte-Seidl
Jessie Smith

Todd Magner

Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 - 1.05 -
1.10m kindly sponsored by Starborough

Wines

Edward NZPH
Pioneer firefly
whakanui de L'amour
Zactac Cleo

Tamara Silcock
Molly moffatt
Isa Hermens
Helen Ensor
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12

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

13

1st

14
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

16
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

17

1st
2nd

3rd

18
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

19
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

20
1st
2nd

Horse AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 1.10m
Edward NZPH
whakanui de L'amour
My Centastage
Cornet's Air

Tamara Silcock
Isa Hermens

Mitchell Cowan
Becky Harkerss

East Coast Performance Horses 5-yr old

Series - A1 Art.238.1.1 - 1.10

Pennsacola

Gayle Baker

Pony -AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 -.90cm

What's Up Bro
HillBilly

Thats that
Omahu Dundee

Lauren Wood
Amy Wassell
Amy Wassell
Jessie Smith

Pony -AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 1m

Dingmac Fable
Sacred Knight

KF Colour Me
Dingmac Dark Mocha

Pippa Ussher

Samantha
Borcovsky

Casey Mackintosh
Lauren Wood

Pony - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 1.10m

Larabelle
Omahu Dundee
Meadowlands Lokial

Eva Wylaars
Jessie Smith
PJ Mackintosh

Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Violet Wickham

Ring 3

Intro Pony - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 60cm

Captain

Maxwellton Saturday
Sensation

Surreyholme Standing

Ovation

Kate Edwards
Ingrid Tucker

Kaitlyn Agnew

Intro Pony 70cm AM5 [JO Art 238.2.2

Duntroon Super Nova
Ngahiwi Trebuchet
Captain

Maxwellton Saturday
Sensation

Sophie Oswald
Isabel Claringbold
Kate Edwards
Ingrid Tucker

Intro Pony 80cm AM5 [JO Art 238.2.2

Ngahiwi Trebuchet
What's Up Bro
Zero Gravity
Parents Paying

Isabel Claringbold
Lauren Wood

Isla Young

Lucy Young

Intro Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 70cm

Chocolatier
NW Grace D'ior

catherine thomas
Ashleigh Wood

3rd

4th

21
1st
2nd
3rd

22
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

23
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

24

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

25

1st

26

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

27

1st

28

1st
2nd

Awatuna Dancing
Queen

Roland GARROS

Todd Magner

Vaughn Cameron

Intro Horse - AM5 |JO Art.238.2.2 80cm

Duntroon Beatson
The Outlaw
Duntroon Kiri

Hamish Oswald
Dean Nicholls

Angus Oswald

Intro Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 90cm
Kiwi Tickle Me ElImo
Legacy VWNZ
Sea Cruiser
Riverbrook Sonic

Brittany Norman
Zara Power

Ashleigh Mcliroy
Tracey Marshall

Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 1m

Kiwi Tickle Me EImo Brittany Norman

Call Me Maybe MC Linda Cotton
Dr Zeus Ashleigh Wood
The Landlady BP Dee Grant

Sun. 08-Oct-2023

Ring 1

Horse Teschmaker Trophy AM5 - 1.15-
1.20m
Art.238.2.2 1.15-1.20m

ES Quincy
Edward NZPH
The Flash Gordon
SS WINDEGO
Takapoto India

Katie Meredith
Tamara Silcock
Lucy Florance
sophie smith
Helen Ensor

Ultramox 6year old Breeders Series - Art
238.1.1-1.20m

AH California Dreaming Johanna Wylaars

1.25 Championship Horse - sponsored
by Kiwi Conveyancing Solutions
Art238.2.2 - 1.25m

Kingslea Couture Molly moffatt

Montreaux Amy MacKenzie
Blossom NZPH Eva Wylaars
Centanna Johanna Wylaars

Sea monster Lucy Florance

Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix in
conjunction with T C Nicholls Art
238.2.2 1.30-1.35m

LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss

Open Horse Championship AM5 Art
238.2.2 - 1.40-1.45m

Vulcan GNZ
FF Lisandro

Katie Meredith
Tamara Silcock
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29

1st

30

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

31
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

32

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

33

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

34
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

35

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

36

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

AMS Saddlery Pony Grand Prix Series
Art 273.3.3.1 1.20m-1.30m

Oakspring Wildfire

Lily Plunkett

Hussey Paint & Panel Pony Mini Prix
Series Art. 238.2.2 1.15m-1.20m

Larabelle

Riverwood Holly's
Mistletoe

Kabo Inori
Tallyho Zeus

Eva Wylaars
Mitchell Cowan

Livvie Allen
Casey Mackintosh

Ring 2
Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 - 1m

Dangermouse NZPH
Pono

Centavogue
Pennsacola

Faith Blakemore
Tamara Silcock
Charlie McLean
Gayle Baker

Horse - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 1.05m -

1.10m

Awatuna Taylor Rose
Zactac Blush

Cooper b

Zactac Cleo

Jessie Smith
Liz Zwart
Tessa Silcock
Helen Ensor

Horse Championship AM5 1JO

Art.238.2.2 1.15m
Riverdown Rock N Roll
SK Regal Assassin
Bloomberg SSNZ
Bezzaz NZPH

Gayle Baker
Sindy Kirkwood
Katie Meredith

Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Pony - AM5 IJO Art 238.2.2 - 90cm

Omahu Dundee
AW Valentina
Atomic orange
What's Up Bro

Jessie Smith
Sophie Vercoe
Isabel Claringbold
Lauren Wood

Ubershug Penfolds Trophy - Pony

Championship - 1m
LSL Moves Like Jagger
Thats that

HillBilly

Atomic orange

Lily Plunkett

Amy Wassell
Amy Wassell
Isabel Claringbold

Equ-lise South Island Series Pony 1.10m

Championship
Dingmac Dark Mocha
AW Valentina
Meadowlands Lokial
Omahu Dundee

Lauren Wood
Sophie Vercoe
PJ Mackintosh
Jessie Smith

37
1st

2nd
3rd

4th

38
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

39

1st
2nd

40
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

41
1st
2nd
3rd

42
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

43
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Ring 3
Intro Pony - AM5 13O Art.238.2.2 60cm

Maxwellton Saturday Ingrid Tucker

Sensation

Captain Kate Edwards
Amberfelds Classic Amy Watmough-
Rose Smith

Edencourt Calandar Girl hollie southward

Intro Pony - AM5 13O Art.238.2.2 70cm

Parents Paying
Flash of Gold
Ngahiwi Trebuchet
Amberfields classic

Lucy Young

Ella Norman
Isabel Claringbold
Kate Edwards

Intro Pony - AM5 1JO Art.238.2.2 80cm

Duntroon Super Nova
Parents Paying

Angus Oswald
Lucy Young

Intro Horse - AMS5 IJO Art.238.2.2 70cm
Midnight lvy Ruby Knightbridge
Roland GARROS Vaughn Cameron
NW Grace D'ior Ashleigh Wood
CS Early Edition Tasmin Nelson-

knauf

Intro Horse - AM5 13O Art.238.2.2 80cm
Mr Lightyear
Duntroon Kiri
Midnight lvy

Mina Kingma
Angus Oswald
Ruby Knightbridge

Intro Horse - AM5 13O Art.238.2.2 90cm
Riverbrook Sonic
Duntroon Beatson
Thornfield Lily
Duntroon Kiri

Tracey Marshall
Hamish Oswald
Tessa Silcock
Angus Oswald

Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1m

Duntroon Beatson Hamish Oswald

Dr Zeus Ashleigh Wood
Cornet's Air Becky Harkerss
Sea Cruiser Ashleigh Mcllroy
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SHOW HUNTERS

Show Hunter Horses

59

1st
2nd
3rd

60

1st
2nd
3rd

61

1st
2nd
3rd

62
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

63
1st

2nd
3rd

64
1st

2nd
3rd

65
1st
2nd

66

1st
2nd

67

Sat. 07-Oct-2023

SH Ring

MARLBOROUGH LUCERNE Show
Hunter Horse Under Saddle (FLAT
CLASS)

Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
Kirkwood Footlight Taylor Edwards

Intro Hunter Horse 70cm

SK Darkest Desire Sindy Kirkwood
Bellwood balenciaga Kate Bird
Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

Intro Hunter Horse 80cm

Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
SK Darkest Desire Sindy Kirkwood
Opportunity Knox Trudi Roberts

Tempello Pinot Noir Horse (HOYQ) -
90cm

Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
Skyevos Mary Ellis

Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
SK Darkest Desire Sindy Kirkwood

Fairhall Downs Horse Handy Hunter
90cm

Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
Ollantaytambo SSNzZ Katie Meredith

Marlborough Equestrian Barn (HOYQ)
Im

Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
Roselea Alfie Annie Baird
Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

Carousel Equestrian Amateur
Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m
Sandow Jacob

Reid N Dale top secret

Georgia Allison
Jane Fowler

EquiMatch Junior Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m
Roselea Alfie
TH Jamie

Annie Baird
Hannah Forsyth

Waitemata & Auckland Show Hunter
Groups Junior Rider Equitation 1m

1st
2nd

68
1st
2nd
69
1st

2nd
3rd

71

1st
2nd
3rd

73
1st

2nd
3rd

74
1st

2nd
3rd

75
1st

2nd
3rd

76
1st
2nd
78
1st
2nd
79

1st
2nd

TH Jamie
Kirkwood Footlight

Hannah Forsyth
Taylor Edwards

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Adult Rider Equitation 1m

Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith

NRM Open Horse HP in conjuction with
(HOYQ) 1.10m

Roselea Alfie Annie Baird
Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
Celtic Symphony Zoe Charles

Sun, 08-Oct-2023

SH Ring

Intro Hunter Horse 80cm

Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
Kirkwood Footlight Taylor Edwards
Al-Shamas Ambrosia Rochelle Groufsky

Tempello Pinot Noir Horse (HOYQ) -
90cm

Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
Skyevos Mary Ellis

Fairhall Downs Horse Handy Hunter
90cm

Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
Reid n Dale Confidential Elisa cowan
Kirkwood Footlight Taylor Edwards

Marlborough Equestrian Barn (HOYQ)
im

Reid N Dale top secret Jane Fowler
Skyevos Mary Ellis
Ellie May James Holly Bray

CAROUSEL EQUESTRIAN Amateur
Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m
Skyevos

Reid N Dale top secret

Mary Ellis
Jane Fowler

Waitemata & Auckland Show Hunter
Groups Junior Rider Equitation 1m

TH Jamie Hannah Forsyth
Kirkwood Footlight Taylor Edwards

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Adult Rider Equitation (HOYQ) - 1.00 m

Ollantaytambo SSNZ Katie Meredith
Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison
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80 NRM Open Horse HP in conjunction
with (HOYQ) 1.10

1st Sandow Jacob Georgia Allison

Show Hunter Ponies
Sat, 07-Oct-2023
SH Ring

45 Marlborough Lucerne SH Pony Under
Saddle Cat A,B,C Ponies (Flat class)
(Flat class)

1st Rune Hollow Night's Lucy Murray
Quest

2nd  Feather Storm Grace McKnight

46 Craigs Investment Partners ltty Bitty
Series 10 years and under 50cm

1st Rune Hollow Night's Lucy Murray
Quest

2nd  Amberfelds Classic Amy Watmough-
Rose Smith

47 Cat A. Intro hunter 60cm

1st Rune Hollow Night's Lucy Murray
Quest

2nd  Amberfelds Classic Amy Watmough-
Rose Smith

48 Cat A Pony (HOYQ)-.70cm

1st Amberfields classic Kate Edwards

49 Vero Insurance High Points Cat A
(HOYQ)

1st Amberfields classic Kate Edwards

2nd AW Spirit Sophie Vercoe

50 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12yrs &
under Pony Equitation 70cm

1st Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

2nd  Amberfields classic Kate Edwards

51 Cat B Intro Hunter 70cm

1st Flash of Gold Ella Norman

2nd  Black River High Society Kamryn Shea

52 Cat B Pony (HOYQ) 80cm

1st Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

2nd Flash of Gold Ella Norman

3rd Black River High Society Kamryn Shea

4th MK Triple Threat Maria O'Connor

53 Fiber Fresh High Points Cat B (HOYQ)
80cm

1st Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

2nd
3rd

54
1st

2nd
55

1st
2nd
3rd

56

1st
2nd

3rd
57

1st

2nd
3rd

82

1st

83
1st

2nd

84
1st

85

1st

86

1st
2nd

Flash of Gold Ella Norman

Black River High Society Kamryn Shea

Cat C Intro Hunter 80cm

TF Temperance Carys McNabb

Brennan

Flaxhill Hide'n'Sneak Molly Allen

Big on Writing Pony Rider Equitation
80cm

Flaxhill Hide'n'Sneak Molly Allen

Dun Deal Harriet Murray
TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan

Cat C Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

Dun Deal Harriet Murray
TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan

Meadowlands Lokial PJ Mackintosh

Aniwell High Points Cat C (HOYQ) -
.90cm

TF Temperance Carys McNabb

Brennan

Dun Deal Harriet Murray
Barnsley Park I'm PJ Mackintosh
D'Man

Sun, 08-Oct-2023

SH Ring

Craigs Investment Partners lItty Bitty
Series 10 yrs and under 50cm

Amberfelds Classic Amy Watmough-
Rose Smith

Cat A. Intro Hunter 60cm

Amberfelds Classic Amy Watmough-
Rose Smith
Surreyholme Standing  Kaitlyn Agnew
Ovation

Cat A Pony (HOYQ)-.70 m

Amberfields classic Kate Edwards

Vero Insurance High Points Cat A
(HOYQ) 70cm

Amberfields classic Kate Edwards

BOP & WAIKATO SH GROUPS 12yrs &
under Pony Equitation (NON HOYQ)
70cm

Amberfields classic
Willowmead Acrobat

Kate Edwards
Quinn Wickham
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87
1st
2nd

88

1st
2nd

89
1st

2nd
3rd

90
1st
2nd
91

1st

92
1st

2nd
3rd
93
1st

2nd

Cat B Intro Hunter 70cm

Surreyholme Standing  Kaitlyn Agnew
Ovation

Black River High Society Kamryn Shea

Cat B Pony (HOYQ) 80cm

Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham
Black River High Society Kamryn Shea
Fiber Fresh High Points Cat B (HOYQ)
80cm
Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham
Flash of Gold Ella Norman
Black River High Society Kamryn Shea

Cat C Intro Hunter 80cm

TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan
Feather Storm Grace McKnight

Big on Writing Pony Rider Equitation
80cm

TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan

Cat C Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan

Feather Storm Grace McKnight
Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
Aniwell Cat C High Points (HOYQ) 90cm
TF Temperance Carys McNabb
Brennan

Feather Storm Grace McKnight
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